3.85  All efforts made to ensure accuracy. Suppliers may change specs at short notice or we may make improvements to a product that may impact specs. If you are ordering an item for
the first time, please check our website for the latest version of this page (DOWNLOAD INFO button on the item’s page) or talk to us to ensure there have been no spec changes.
Tanova Drawers
Ventilated Drawers
• Funky modern look
• Ideal for use in drawer style pantries
• Solid bottom prevents drawer contents from falling through
• Designed for installation behind hinged doors or as feature in open
 fronted unit
• Sizes to fit popular cabinetry dimensions
• 2 cabinet widths, 2 cabinet depths, 3 drawer heights
• Mounted on quality King Slide soft close ball bearing drawer runners
• 25kg load capacity for 350mm runner (390mm deep cabinet)
• 34kg load capacity for 500mm runner (500mm deep cabinet)
• 1.0mm gauge electrogalvanised steel
• Powder coated in off white (matches Harn and Tanova white) or
 Coal Dust grey
• Talk to us about pricing on custom colour from the Dulux range
25KG
Item Code Item Code Product Min internal dimensions Sales
White Coal Dust Description W H D Unit
450mm Cabinets
TVD45.40.293 TVD45.40.293.CD 450mm Cabinet 417 293 390 Ea
TVD45.40.229 TVD45.40.229.CD 450mm Cabinet 417 229 390 Ea
TVD45.40.165 TVD45.40.165.CD 450mm Cabinet 417 165 390 Ea
TVD45.50.293 TVD45.50.293.CD 450mm Cabinet 417 293 500 Ea
TVD45.50.229 TVD45.50.229.CD 450mm Cabinet 417 229 500 Ea
TVD45.50.165 TVD45.50.165.CD 450mm Cabinet 417 165 500 Ea
600mm Cabinets
TVD60.40.293 TVD60.40.293.CD 600mm Cabinet 567 293 390 Ea
TVD60.40.229 TVD60.40.229.CD 600mm Cabinet 567 229 390 Ea
TVD60.40.165 TVD60.40.165.CD 600mm Cabinet 567 165 390 Ea
TVD60.50.293 TVD60.50.293.CD 600mm Cabinet 567 293 500 Ea
TVD60.50.229 TVD60.50.229.CD 600mm Cabinet 567 229 500 Ea
TVD60.50.165 TVD60.50.165.CD 600mm Cabinet 567 165 500 Ea
34KG
TVD60.50.229
TVD45.50.165
TVD60.50.165
TVD45.50.293
TVD45.50.229
TVD60.50.293
TVD45.50.293.CD
TVD45.50.229.CD
TVD45.50.165.CD
TVD60.50.293.CD
TVD60.50.229.CD
TVD60.50.165.CD
Coal Dust
TALK TO FIT ABOUT
CUSTOM COLOUR
3.86
Dr
aw
er
Sy
st
em
s
22
Brand Guarantee Icons
Contact and Social Media Icons
SUPPORTING GRAPHIC ELEMENTS
22
Brand Guarantee Icons
Contact and Social Media Icons
SUPPORTING GRAPHIC ELEMENTS
22
Brand Guarantee Icons
Contact and Social Media Icons
SUPPORTING GRAPHIC ELEMENTS
22
Brand Guarantee Icons
Contact and Social Media Icons
SUPPORTING GRAPHIC ELEMENTS
0800 852 258  0800 852 259 sales@fit-nz.co.nz www.fit-nz.co.nz